PERFORMANCE
Roll performance ● ● ● ○ ○
Movement noise ● ● ● ○ ○
Attrition ● ● ● ○ ○
Corrosion resistance ● ● ● ○ ○
CORE ATTRIBUTES
Product name Stylea
Type Accessory
Standard EN12528 - Furniture Castors
Load capacity at 3 km/h 50 kg
Electric conductive ✓
Load capacity Static 100 kg
Temperature range (Minimum) -10 °C
Temperature range (Maximum) 40 °C
Overall height 74 mm
Overall width 42 mm
Overall weight 0.14 kg
WHEEL
Axle Riveted
Diameter 65 mm
Tread width 7 mm
Hardness of tread (A) 87 Shore A
FITTING
Stem diameter 10 mm
Stem length 15 mm
© Copyright 2026 TENTE International GmbH www.tente.com 16 March 2026 1/1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
STYLEA
5925YGI065S70-M10X15 DOM23
EAN 4031582438765